

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15104/2006

JEET SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT OF VILL.BARA MANSUHA &ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of deceased petitioner and office report)

Date: 03/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bharat Ram, Adv.  
Mr. Harencha Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.'  
Ms. Kamaldeep Narang,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit.

Office to serve notice on respondent No.2 through the Principal  
Resident Commissioner for the State of Punjab, Punjab Bhawan, Near Mandi  
House, Copernicus Marg, New Delhi by Special Messenger.

List again on 6.5.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar