

:

REVISED

ITEM NO. 1

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5890 OF 2009

JEET SINGH (DEAD) THROUGH LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT OF VILL.BARA MANSUHA &ANR

Respondent(s)

(For recalling order dated 28.8.2009 and office report)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Satinder S Gulati, Adv.
Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 7 is dismissed.

However, the hearing in the appeal may be expedited.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Asstt. Registrar