

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).5890/2009

JEET SINGH (DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT OF VILL.BARA MANSUHA

Respondent(s)

Date : 02-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

Mr. Satinder S. Gulati, Adv.

Mrs. Kamaldeep Gulati, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
list the matter after six weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR